 DOGM GRAPHIC SERIES
128x64 DOTS
10.2009
Zeppelinstraße 19 · D-82205 Gilching · Phone +49-(0)8105-778090 · Fax +49-(0)8105-778099 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
TECHNICAL DATA
* HIGH-CONTRAST LCD SUPERTWIST DISPLAY (STN AND FSTN) WITH 15µm DOT GAP
* OPTIONAL LED BACKLIGHTS IN VARIOUS COLORS
* 128x64 PIXELS (CORRESPONDS TO 8x21 CHARACTERS OR 4x10 LARGE CHARACTERS)
* ST 7565R CONTROLLER WITH SPI (4-WIRE) INTERFACE
* POWER SUPPLY: SINGLE SUPPLY 3.0V TO 3.3V (TYPICALLY 270µA)
* NO ADDITIONAL VOLTAGES REQUIRED
* OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -20°C TO +70°C (STORAGE -30°C TO +80°C)
* LED BACKLIGHTING 5mA TO 40mA
* NO MOUNTING REQUIRED: SIMPLY SOLDER ONTO PCB
ORDERING CODE
GRAPHICS DISPLAY, 128x64, 55x46mm EA DOGM128X-6
x: W = white background (FSTN pos. transflective)
E = yellow/green background (STN pos. transmissive)
B =  blue background (STN neg. transmissive)
S = black background (FSTN neg. transmissive)
L = yellow/green background (STN pos. reflective, cannot be backlit)
LED BACKLIGHT, WHITE EA LED55X46-W
LED BACKLIGHT, YELLOW/GREEN EA LED55X46-G
LED BACKLIGHT, BLUE EA LED55X46-B
LED BACKLIGHT, RED EA LED55X46-R
LED BACKLIGHT, AMBER EA LED55X46-A
LED BACKLIGHT, GREEN EA LED55X46-E
LED BACKLIGHT, FULL COLOR RGB EA LED55X46-RGB
ACCESSORIES
USB TEST BOARD FOR PC (WINDOWS) EA 9780-1USB
TOUCH PANEL, 4-WIRE, ANALOG, STICK-ON EA TOUCH128-1
ZIF CONNECTOR FOR TOUCH PANEL, BOTTOM CONTACT EA WF100-04S